Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 6 fencers)

rank

AN L W W N =

BCEYKPAUHCKUI TYPHUP 110 ®EXTOBAHUIO MUJIEHUYM

name and first name

KOBAJIEHKO Cogus
KHMBAJIO Oumnbra
I'OJISIH [ama
MOJIYAHOBA
XOOBIPEBA Hpa
CEPEJIEHKO Kpuctuna

region
HETEIINH
HUKOJIAE
HUKOJIAE
XAPBKOB
YEPKACC
YEPKACC

JINT'A 10-13
r. YEPKACCBI
15.09.2013 r.

d.o.b. lic. FIE licence

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004 ©6/p TAPACEHKO, KYKCA
2004 ©/p TAPACEHKO, KYKCA
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 1

CEPEJIEHKO Kpuctuna
MOJIYAHOBA
XOJIBIPEBA Hpa
I'OJISIH [ama
KHNBAJIO Oumbra
KOBAJIEHKO Codus

BCEYKPAUHCKUI TYPHUP 110 ®EXTOBAHUIO MUJIEHUYM

YEPKACCBI
XAPBKOB
YEPKACCBI
HUKOJIAEB
HUKOJIAEB
HETEIINH

JINT'A 10-13
r. UEPKACCBHI
15.09.2013 r.
V/M
0/0[0]1]1 0.000
\Y VIV|i2]2 0.600
V| 0 Vi31 0.400
Viof1 1[0 0.200
VIV VIV 0 0.800
V| V| V| V| V 1.000

ind.
-18

-1
-10

16

HS rank
2 6
16 3
12 4
6 5
16 2
20 1
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 6 fencers)

rank

AN N AW =

BCEYKPAUHCKUI TYPHUP 110 ®EXTOBAHUIO MUJIEHUYM

name and first name

KOBAJIEHKO Cogus
KHMBAJIO Oumnbra
MOJIYAHOBA
XOIBIPEBA Hpa
I'OJISIH Jama
CEPEJIEHKO Kpuctuna

region
HETEIINH
HUKOJIAE
XAPBKOB
YEPKACC
HHUKOJIAE
YEPKACC

V/M

1.000
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.200
0.000
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JINT'A 10-13
r. YEPKACCBI
15.09.2013 r.

ind.
16

HS

20
16
16
12
6
2

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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BCEYKPAUHCKUI TYPHUP 110 ®EXTOBAHUIO MUJIEHUYM

JINT'A 10-13
r. YEPKACCBI
15.09.2013 r.
Tableau of 8 Semi-finals
KOBAJIEHKO Codus HETEIINH
KOBAJIEHKO Codus
KOBAJIEHKO Codus
I'OJISH Hara HUKOJIAEB 12/2
I'OJISIH [lama
XOHIBIPEBA Hpa YEPKACCHI 12/7
MOJIYAHOBA XAPLKOB
MOJIYAHOBA
CEPEJJEHKO Kpucruna YEPKACCBHI 12/4
KHWBAJIO Omubra
--------- 12/7
KHBAJIO Onsra
KHBAJIO Onsra HUKOJIAEB
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BCEYKPAUHCKUI TYPHUP 110 ®EXTOBAHUIO MUJIEHUYM

JINTA 10-13
r. YEPKACCBI
15.09.2013 r.
Semi-finals Final
KOBAJIEHKO Codus HETELINH
KOBAJIEHKO Codwus
I'OJISIH Jamma HUKOJIAE 12/2
MOJIHAHOBA XAPBKOB
KHBAJIO Onwra
KHMBAJIO Onbra HUKOJIAE 12/7

KOBAJIEHKO Codust

12/4
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